
FACULTY OF LAW  
Summer Session 2023 (202305) 

Course Timetable Part II: June & July 2023 
Summer Term Dates: Wed, May 3 to Fri, July 28, 2023 

Course Dates are as Indicated 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY  

9:30 
  

    
9:30 

10:00 

LAW 376A 
International Law, 

Governance & 
Climate Change 

 
Cordonier-Segger 

HHB 110 
 

(June 5 to July 28) 

 

LAW 376A 
International Law, 

Governance & 
Climate Change 

 
Cordonier-Segger 

HHB 110 
 

(June 5 to July 28) 

  
10:00 

10:30 LAW 388 
ALRW 

 
Richards 
HHB 116 

 
 (May 3 to July 7) 

LAW 388 
ALRW 

 
Richards 
HHB 116 

 
 (May 3 to July 7) 

LAW 301 
Administrative 

Law Process 
 

Richards 
HHB 110 

 
 (Fri class: June 2 to July 7) 

10:30 

11:00 11:00 

11:30 11:30 

12:00 12:00 

12:30 
   

12:30 

1:00 
LAW 301 

Administrative 
Law Process 

 
Richards 
HHB 110 

 
 (May 3 to July 7) 

LAW 309 
Law of Evidence 

 
McInnis 
HHB 110 

(May 3 to July 28) 

LAW 301 
Administrative 

Law Process 
 

Richards 
HHB 110 

 
 (May 3 to July 7) 

LAW 309 
Law of Evidence 

 
McInnis 
HHB 110 

(May 3 to July 28) Make-Up 
Class 

 
HHB 110 

1:00 

1:30 1:30 

2:00 2:00 

2:30 
  

2:30 

3:00 

LAW 349 
Business Law 

Clinic 
 

Litchfield 
HHB 110 

 
 (May 3 to July 28) 

LAW 315 
Business 

Associations 
 

Ngozi 
HHB 110 

 
(May 3 to July 28) 

Make-Up 
Class 

 
HHB 110 

 

LAW 315 
Business 

Associations 
 

Ngozi 
HHB 110 

 
(May 3 to July 28) 

3:00 

3:30 3:30 

4:00 
 

4:00 

4:30 
 

4:30 

5:00 
   

5:00 

5:30 
LAW 353 

Environmental Law 
Clinic 

 
Kamphuis 
HHB 110 

 
(May 3 to June 30) 

LAW 360 
Legal Ethics & 

Professionalism 
 

De Lima & Mauro 
HHB 110 

 
(May 3 to July 28) 

LAW 353 
Environmental Law 

Clinic 
 

Kamphuis 
HHB 110 

 
(May 3 to June 30) 

 
5:30 

6:00 
  

6:00 

6:30 
  

6:30 

7:00 
  

7:00 

7:30 
    

7:30 

8:00 

    

8:00 

8:30 

     

8:30 

9:00 

     

9:00 

 
This timetable is subject to change. 

Updated 26 April 2023 
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