University of Victoria Law

FACULTY OF LAW

Summer Session 2023 (202305)

Course Timetable Part II: June & July 2023

Summer Term Dates: Wed, May 3 to Fri, July 28, 2023 Course Dates are as Indicated

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
9:30						9:30
10:00	LAW 376A		LAW 376A			10:00
10:30	International Law, Governance &	LAW 388 ALRW	International Law, Governance &	LAW 388 ALRW	LAW 301 Administrative	10:30
11:00	Climate Change	Richards	Climate Change	Richards	Law Process	11:00
11:30	Cordonier-Segger HHB 110	ннв 116	Cordonier-Segger HHB 110	HHB 116	Richards HHB 110	11:30
12:00	(June 5 to July 28)	(May 3 to July 7)	(June 5 to July 28)	(May 3 to July 7)	(Fri class: June 2 to July 7)	12:00
12:30						12:30
1:00	LAW 301 Administrative	LAW 309 Law of Evidence	LAW 301 Administrative	LAW 309 Law of Evidence		1:00
1:30	Law Process	McInnis	Law Process	McInnis HHB 110		1:30
2:00	Richards HHB 110	HHB 110 (May 3 to July 28)	Richards HHB 110	(May 3 to July 28)	Make-Up Class	2:00
2:30	(May 3 to July 7)		(May 3 to July 7)		ннв 110	2:30
3:00		LAW 315 Business		LAW 315 Business		3:00
3:30	LAW 349 Business Law	Associations	Make-Up Class	Associations		3:30
4:00	Clinic	Ngozi HHB 110	HHB 110	Ngozi HHB 110		4:00
4:30	Litchfield HHB 110	(May 3 to July 28)		(May 3 to July 28)		4:30
5:00	(May 3 to July 28)					5:00
5:30		LAW 353 Environmental Law		LAW 353 Environmental Law		5:30
6:00		Clinic	LAW 360 Legal Ethics &	Clinic		6:00
6:30		Kamphuis HHB 110	Professionalism	Kamphuis HHB 110		6:30
7:00		(May 3 to June 30)	De Lima & Mauro HHB 110	(May 3 to June 30)		7:00
7:30			(May 3 to July 28)			7:30
8:00						8:00
8:30						8:30
9:00						9:00